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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Family Spring Psychology, P.C. 
2615 Ashby Ave
Berkeley, CA 94705
	Dr. Sam Himelstein
	Phone: 510-470-5777

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sam@myfamilyspring.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	2. 
	National Prevention Science Coalition
Choices for Freedom
Restorative Media
Oakland, CA

	Faith Elizabeth Fuller
	Phone: 510-684-4558

	
	
	
	E-Mail: faithefuller@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Unsure

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: Unsure

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3. 
	FAS Services  
Oakland, CA

	Faith Elizabeth Fuller
	Phone: 510-684-4558

	
	
	
	E-Mail: faithefuller@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Unsure

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: Unsure

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes
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VENDOR BID LIST 
RFP No. 902152 – Youth Anger Management Group Therapy
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 
This RFP is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.
	RFP No. 902152 - Youth Anger Management Group Therapy

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	  Alameda County Deputy Sheriffs' Activities League
	Hilary Bass
	( 415 ) 425-1578
	16378 E. 14th Street, Ste 204
	SAN LEANDRO
	94578-
	hbass@acgov.org

	Alameda Family Services 
	Dr. Jennifer Wu 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	jwu@alamedafs.org

	  Alonso Office Services
	Carolyn Alonso
	( 510 ) 276-8616
	838 Cherry Way
	HAYWARD
	94541-1835
	aos@davalon.com

	Alternatives in Action
	Alison Veith
	510/285-6290 ext 307
	3666 Grand Ave. Suite A
	Oakland
	94610
	aveith@alternativesinaction.org

	Alternatives in Action
	Patricia Murillo
	510/285-6290 ext 305
	3666 Grand Ave. Suite A
	Oakland
	94610
	pmurillo@alternativesinaction.org

	  As You Are LLC
	Talia Benet
	( 510 ) 500-6794
	16443 SARATOGA ST
	SAN LEANDRO
	94578-
	taliabenet@gmail.com

	Be A Mentor, Inc
	Robert Goetsch
	510/342-7171
	24301 Southland Dr Suite 504
	Hayward
	94545
	goetsch@beamentor.org

	  Berkeley Youth Alternatives
	Kevin Williams
	( 510 ) 845-9010
	1255 Allston Way
	BERKELEY
	94702-1805
	kwilliams@byaonline.org

	  Beyond Emancipation
	Vanette Johson
	( 510 ) 667-7694
	675 Hegenberger Road, #100
	OAKLAND
	94621-
	vjohnson@beyondemancipation.org

	  Boys & Girls Clubs of Oakland
	Calvester Stanley
	( 510 ) 444-8211
	440 Grand Avenue, Suite 210
	OAKLAND
	94610-
	cstanley@bgcoakland.org

	  CALICO Center
	Erin Harper
	( 510 ) 895-0702
	524 Estudillo Ave
	SAN LEANDRO
	94577-
	executive.director@calicocenter.org

	  Centerforce
	Dolores Lyles
	( 510 ) 834-3457
	1904 Franklin Street, Suite 203
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	dlyles@centerforce1.org

	  Cetro De Juventud
	Verdugo Maria
	( 510 ) 532-5995
	3209 Galindo St
	OAKLAND
	94601-2507
	mverdugo@pacbell.net

	  Choices for Freedom
	Nathaniel Williams
	( 510 ) 815-3488
	215 West MacArthur Blvd APT 514
	OAKLAND
	94611-
	nate@choicesforfreedom.org

	Children's Home Society of California
	Alice Luck
	213/240-5931
	1300 W 4th st.
	Los Angeles
	90017
	alicel@chs-ca.org

	City of Hayward
	Cecilia Chavez
	510/293-7048
	777 B Street
	Hayward
	94541
	cecilia.chavez@hayward-ca.gov. 

	City of Hayward
	Lynnette Davis
	510/293-7048
	777 B Street
	Hayward
	94541
	lynnette.davis@hayward-ca.gov

	City of Livermore
	Lynn Gardner
	925.371.4740
	Horizons Family Counseling          1110 South Livermore Avenue
	Livermore
	94550
	lgardner@cityoflivermore.net

	  Civicorps
	Brian Hickey
	( 510 ) 992-7800
	101 Myrtle Street
	OAKLAND
	94607-
	brian.hickey@cvcorps.org

	  Communities United for Restorative Youth Justice
	Marlene Sanchez
	( 510 ) 842-9365
	2285 International Blvd.
	OAKLAND
	94610-
	msanchez@curyj.org

	Community Youth Outreach 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	tjones@cyoinc.org

	  Decisiones Family Services
	Victor Diaz
	( 510 ) 557-3943
	401 Marina Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	94577-
	decisiones_famservices@yahoo.com

	  East Bay Asian Youth Center
	Mae Saeteurn
	( 510 ) 533-1092
	2025 E 12th Street
	OAKLAND
	94606-4925
	mae@ebayc.org

	EastSide Arts Alliance
	Elena Serrano
	510/508-9173
	PO Box 17008
	Oakland
	94601
	elena.eastside@gmail.com

	Dellum Institute for Social Justice / Just Cities
	Margaretta Lin
	510/409-8653
	PO Box 17008
	Oakland
	94601
	margaretta@justcities.work

	  Eden Youth and Family Center
	Karen Halfon
	( 510 ) 887-1146
	680 W Tennyson Road
	HAYWARD
	94544-5236
	khalfon@eyfconline.org

	  Elevating Soulciety
	Ron Carino
	( 510 ) 676-7367
	28924 Ruus Road
	HAYWARD
	94544-
	ronnie@soulciety.org

	  Ernestine C. Reems Community Services
	Maria Lyons-Reems
	( 510 ) 633-5136
	8400 MacArthur Blvd.
	OAKLAND
	94605-
	reems4@aol.com

	Family Bridges, Inc.
	Ming Leung
	510/839-2022 ext 318
	168 11th Street
	Oakland
	94607
	mingl@familybridges.org

	Family Bridges, Inc.
	Helen Lim
	510/839-2022
	168 11th Street
	Oakland
	94607
	helenl@familybridges.org

	Family Bridges, Inc.
	Monica Lau
	510/839-2022
	168 11th Street
	Oakland
	94607
	monical@familybridges.org

	  Family Builders By Adoption
	Jill Jacobs
	( 510 ) 536-5437
	1900 Embarcadero, Suite 303
	OAKLAND
	94606-
	jjacobs@familybuilders.org

	  Family Paths, Inc.
	Barbra Silver
	( 510 ) 893-9230
	1727 Martin Luther King Way, Suite 109
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	bsilver@familypaths.org

	  Family Spring Psychology, P.C.
	Sam Himelstein
	( 510 ) 470-5777
	2615 Ashby Ave., 1st Floor
	BERKELEY
	94705-
	sam@myfamilyspring.com

	  Family Support Services
	Cheryl Smith
	( 510 ) 834-2443
	303 Hegenberger Road, Suite 400
	OAKLAND
	94621-
	csmith@fssba.org

	  Fresh Lifelines For Youth, Inc.
	Christa Gannon
	( 408 ) 263-2630
	333 Hegenberger Rd., Suite 350
	OAKLAND
	94621-
	christa@flyprogram.org

	  Girls Incorporated of Alameda County
	Meshana Valerio
	( 510 ) 357-5515
	510 16th Street
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	mvalerio@girlsinc-alameda.org

	Girls Inc. of Alameda County
	Kathy Brown
	510 3575515 ext 260
	510 16th Street
	Oakland
	94612
	KBrown@girlsinc-alameda.org

	  Global Communication Education & Art (GCEA)
	Almaz Yihdego
	( 510 ) 395-2233
	4799 Shattuck Ave Oakland, CA
	OAKLAND
	94609-9460
	info.gcsinc@gmail.com

	  Health Initiatives for Youth, Inc.
	Elizabeth Samayoa
	( 415 ) 274-1970
	2607 Myrtle Street
	OAKLAND
	94607-
	samayoa@hi4youth.org

	  Lao Family Community Development, Inc.
	Kathy Chao Rothberg
	( 510 ) 533-8850
	2325 E 12th Street
	OAKLAND
	94601-
	krothberg@lfcd.org

	  Leonard Kruszecki
	Leonard Kruszecki
	( 510 ) 582-6941
	19292 Heyer Lane
	CASTRO VALLEY
	94546-
	lkruszecki@aol.com

	  Lilliput Children's Services
	Judith Johnson
	( 510 ) 483-2030
	511 Estudillo Avenue
	SAN LEANDRO
	94577-
	jjohnson@lilliput.org

	  Love From Margot Foundation
	Talia Benet
	( 510 ) 500-6794
	2801 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	94611-
	Director@lovefrommargot.com

	  Love N' Me
	Unique Parsha
	( 510 ) 265-0583
	1271 Washington Ave, 421
	SAN LEANDRO
	94577-9457
	unique@lovenme.org

	  MARY & PATTY BOWDEN FOUNDATION
	Anita Wills
	( 510 ) 586-0529
	2041 Miramonte Avenue
	SAN LEANDRO
	94578-0571
	bowdenfund@gmail.com

	  MindWorks Net
	Dedoceo Habi
	( 510 ) 388-3714
	1557 Jackson Street, #104
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	dhabi@mindworksnet.org

	  MISSSEY Inc
	Nola Brantley
	( 510 ) 251-2070
	436 14th St., Ste 1201
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	nola@misssey.org

	MOCHA By Marie
	Emani Lewis
	510/575-7553
	1721 Broadway Suite201
	Oakland
	94612
	emani@mochabymarie.com

	  Pivotal Point Youth Services Inc
	LaTronda Lumpkins
	( 510 ) 333-4795
	3996A San Pablo Avenue
	EMERYVILLE
	94608-
	latronda@ppys.org

	Project Re-Connect, Inc.
	Katrina Jackson
	916/677-6422
	2577 MacArthur Blvd.
	Oakland
	94602
	kjackson@projectreconnect.net

	  Resilient Wellness
	Daisy Ozim
	( 510 ) 604-4337
	2344 E 17th Street #8
	OAKLAND
	94601-
	dozim@resilientwellness.org

	  Safe Passages
	Josefina Alvarado Mena
	( 510 ) 238-6368
	1017 Clay Street
	OAKLAND
	94607-
	jalvarado@safepassages.org

	  School Health Consulting
	Samantha Blackburn
	( 510 ) 375-3185
	5680 Oak Grove Ave
	OAKLAND
	94618-
	blackburn.sj@gmail.com

	  Seneca Family of Agencies
	Ken Berrick
	( 510 ) 654-4004
	6925 Chabot Rd.
	OAKLAND
	94618-1921
	ken_berrick@senecacenter.org

	SHEA MOTHER
	Meikoann Davis
	510/691-5131
	2338 Telegraph Ave Ste 332
	Berkeley
	94704
	SheaMother@gmail.com

	  Side by Side
	Rebecca Hathorn
	( 510 ) 727-9401
	22245 Main Street
	HAYWARD
	94541-
	rhathorn@sidebysideyouth.org

	  Teaching For Trevion Foundation
	LaQuida McCoy
	( 510 ) 677-9362
	15970 E.14th Street Suite 7
	SAN LEANDRO
	94578-9457
	laquida@teaching4trevion.org

	  Team Helpaplaya
	Kenneth Jennings
	( 510 ) 407-1543
	4558 Malabar Ave.
	CASTRO VALLEY
	94546-
	knjjennings316@att.net

	The Art of Yoga Project
	Lisa Pedersen
	650/996-1904
	555 Bryant Street #232
	Alameda
	 
	lisa@theartofyogaproject.org

	  The Mentoring Center
	Celsa Snead
	( 510 ) 891-0427
	672 13th Street, Suite 200
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	clsnead@mentor.org

	The Table Community Foundation
	Xochitl Paderes
	209/483-8099
	3201 West Benjamin Holt Drive Suite 116
	STOCKTON
	95209
	xpaderes@thetablecf.org

	  The Youth Employment Partnership Inc
	Michelle Clark
	( 510 ) 533-3447
	2300 International Blvd
	OAKLAND
	94601-
	mclark@yep.org

	The Youth Employment Partnership
	Justin Zerber
	510/533-3447
	2300 International Blvd
	Oakland
	94601
	jzerber@yep.org

	Women of Steel
	Charlay King
	510/686-3365
	1445 34th Ave
	Oakland
	94601
	cking@womenofsteel.org

	  Youth Alive
	Anne Marks
	( 510 ) 594-2588
	3300 Elm Street
	OAKLAND
	94609-3012
	amarks@youthalive.org

	Youth ALIVE!
	JIm O'Brien
	510/594-2588 ext 307
	3300 Elm St
	Oakland
	94609
	jobrien@youthalive.org

	Youth ALIVE!
	Sue Danne
	510/594-2588 ext 301
	3300 Elm St
	Oakland
	94609
	sdanne@youthalive.org

	  Youth Finance Institute of America
	Amiko Foster
	( 510 ) 816-1576
	926 Pomona Ave
	ALBANY
	94706-2126
	Amiko.foster@yfia.org

	  Youth Movement, Inc.
	Chris Wiltsee
	( 510 ) 435-5112
	368 24th St.
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	chris@youthmovementrecords.org

	  Youth Radio
	Jabari Gray
	( 510 ) 251-1101
	1701 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	jabari@youthradio.org

	Youth Radio
	Ellin O'Leary
	510/251-1101
	1701 Broadway
	Oakland
	94612
	development@youthradio.org

	  Youth Spirit Artworks
	Sally Hindman
	( 510 ) 282-0396
	1740 Alcatraz Avenue
	BERKELEY
	94703-
	shindman@youthspiritartworks.org

	Youth Together
	Margaretta Lin
	510/409-8653
	1714 Franklin St v 100-153
	Oakland
	94612
	margaretta@dellumsinstitute.org

	Youth Together
	Tony Douangviseth
	510/717-8383
	1714 Franklin St Suite 100-153
	Oakland
	94612
	tdouangviseth@youthtogether.net

	  Youth UpRising
	Y'Anad Burrell
	( 510 ) 777-9909
	8711 MacArthur Blvd.
	OAKLAND
	94605-9460
	yanad@youthuprising.org

	Youth UpRising
	Sharon Brown
	510/777-9909
	8711 MacArthur Blvd
	Oakland
	94605
	sbrown@youthuprising.org

	Youth UpRising
	Diana Hernandez
	510/777-9909
	8711 MacArthur Blvd
	Oakland
	94605
	dhernandez@youthuprising.org

	Youth UpRising
	Rebecca Brown
	510/777-9909 ext 183
	8711 MacArthur Blvd
	Oakland
	94605
	rebeccabrown@youthuprising.org
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